The directors of Mr Price Group Limited are responsible for compiling the pro forma financial information
on the basis applicable to the criteria as detailed in paragraphs 8.14 to 8.33 of the JSE Listings
Requirements and the SAICA Guide on Pro forma Financial Information, revised and issued in September
2014. The pro forma information does not constitute financial statements fairly presented in accordance
with IFRS. The pro forma information has been prepared for illustrative purposes only and because of its
nature may not fairly present the group’s results of operations. The pro forma financial information based
on the condensed consolidated statement of profit and loss has been presented for the six-month period
ended 28 September 2019. The pro forma information has not been audited or reviewed by the group’s
external auditors.

  Interim Results – 28 September 2019

Page 15

PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

2019 2018 2019

28 Sep^ 29 Sep* % 30 Mar*

R'm 26 weeks Notes 26 w eeks change 52 w eeks

Continuing operations

Revenue  10 796  10 796  10 526 2.6  22 560

Retail sales  9 891  9 891  9 725 1.7  20 852

Other income   770   770   698 10.2  1 484

Retail sales and other income  10 661   10 661  10 423 2.3  22 336

Costs and expenses  8 975   179  9 154  8 710 5.1  18 378

Cost of sales  6 152   6 152  5 740 7.2  12 287

Selling expenses  2 151   177 a  2 328  2 257 3.1  4 680

Administrative and other operating expenses   672   2 b   674   713 (5.6)  1 411

Profit from operating activities  1 686 (179)  1 507  1 713 (12.0)  3 958

Finance income   135   135   103 31.8   224

Finance costs   223 (221) c   2   2 25.2   4

Profit before taxation  1 598 42  1 640  1 814 (9.6)  4 178

Taxation  452 11 d  463   515 (10.0)  1 176

Net profit from continuing operations  1 146 31  1 177  1 299 (9.4)  3 002

Discontinued operations

Net profit/(loss) from discontinued operations for the period 2 2 (20) (20)

Net profit for the period  1 148 31  1 179  1 279 (7.8)  2 982

Profit attributable to equity holders of parent  1 148   31  1 179  1 279 (7.8)  2 982

 - From continuing operations  1 146   31  1 177  1 299 (9.4)  3 002

 - From discontinued operations   2 -   2 (20) >100% (20)

Earnings per share (cents)

 - basic 443.6 455.4 494.4 (7.9) 1 151.6

 - headline 443.2 455.0 494.3 (7.9) 1 168.6

 - diluted basic 436.3 447.9 482.4 (7.2) 1 125.7

 - diluted headline 435.9 447.5 482.4 (7.2) 1 142.3

Earnings per share from continuing operations (cents)

 - basic 442.8 454.6 502.1 (9.5) 1 159.2

 - headline 442.7 454.5 502.1 (9.5) 1 176.7

 - diluted basic 435.5 447.1 490.0 (8.8) 1 133.1

 - diluted headline 435.4 447.0 490.0 (8.8) 1 150.3

IFRS 16

pro

forma

adjust-

ments

2019

28 Sep

Pro

forma #